
Miniature Solenoid Valves
Kuhnke 65 Series Valve - 3/2 Way N/C Manifold Base - Low Power

Symbol Description Max. Pressure Coil Power Orifi ce Ports Order code

3/2 way spring return normally closed DC coil 8 bar DC 1.5 W 0.5 mm M5 65.271
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Technical information
Temperature range:  
Valve type:
Duty cycle:
Housing: 
Seals:
Lubricant:
Earthing contact:  
Operating medium: 

-10˚C...+60˚C
Poppet
Continous 100%
Brass body, encapsulated coils
NBR
Not required.
Part of the standard device.
5 micron filtered, lubricated or non-lubricated 
compressed air.

Other information
Insert coil voltage required to complete the order code, example 65.271.24VDC. 
Standard voltages are 12 and 24 VDC.
Minimum order quantities may apply.
Order connecting plugs separately, part number 65.495.00.
Subplates are available for this product, see data sheet M1009.

Dimensional drawings
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Email: sales@impulseautomation.co.uk
Website: www.impulseautomation.co.uk

 Information shown in these data sheets are for guidance purposes only, no liability is accepted for any errors or omissions.
The designer or user is solely responsible for the safe and proper use of these parts, assemblies or equipment described.

Impulse Automation Limited
United Kingdom

Company Registration 665193

3(1)

2
(3)1

20 2214

14

14

8

41
,5

27.5

2.
1

M5

11

max. 10

max. 12

3

SW12




